Sushi Platter

General tso chicken/sesame chicken
Lo- Mein

Baby potatoes

Grilled chicken fingers
Pepper Steak

Chicken N Vegetables
Chicken nuggets
Chicken Marsala Tenders
Grilled Vegetables
Poppers

Wings

THE BUSINESS LUNCH
$20 pp (min.5ppl)

Assorted Deli Sandwich Platters Cut in Half's,

Stuffed with our Finest Turkey, Pastramiand
Corned Beef. Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, and
Sours Tray, Condiments & Paper Goods.

95.00

95.00
40.00
50.00
95.00
95.00
85.00
95.00
100.00
50.00
95.00
55.00

225.00
100.00 Meatballs
100.00 Pretzel Fingers
Frank N Blanks
225.00 Mini Egg rolls
225.00 BasmatiRice
210.00 Spare Ribs
225.00 Latkes
245.00 Meat ziti/pasta meatsauce
120.00 Potato Kugel
225.00 Pulles Brisket
135.00 White Rice
PRESIDENTIAL LUNCH

$30 pp (min. 10 pplincrements of 5)

Fried Chicken and Grilled Chicken Platter,
Assorted Cold Cut Platters, Caesar Salad,
Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, Sour Trays. Bread
Platter, Condiments, & Paper Goods

95.00
95.00
90.00
80.00
50.00
150.00

50.00
30.00
100.00
35.00

HERO PARTY
$210 pp (Feeds8-10 people)

Three Foot Hero, Piled High with Our

Finest Meats, Lettuce, and Tomatoes.

Cole Slaw, Potato Salad. Paper
Goods & Condiments.

225.00
225.00
225.00
210.00
[{0X0]0,
450.00

120.00
55.00
250.00
80.00

KING
OF

ADD ON'S

Assorted Soda & Water $7 pp
Cookie Platter $2 pp
POPULARADD ON'S

Hor Dourves, Fruit Platters,
Cookie Platters, & Beverages



