# BUFFET

	10 Koli	15 Koll
Sushi Platter	95.00	225.00

	9x13	Full-size		9x13	Full-size
General tso chicken/sesame chicken	95.00	100.00	Meatballs	95.00	225.00
Lo- Mein	40.00	100.00	Pretzel Fingers	95.00	225.00
Baby potatoes	50.00		Frank N Blanks	90.00	225.00
Grilled chicken fingers		225.00	Mini Egg rolls	80.00	210.00
Pepper Steak	95.00	225.00	Basmati Rice	F0 00	120.00
Chicken N Vegetables	85.00	210.00	Spare Ribs	150.00	450.00
Chicken nuggets	95.00	225.00	Latkes		
Chicken Marsala Tenders	100.00	245.00	Meat ziti/pasta meatsauce	50.00	120.00
Grilled Vegetables	50.00	120.00	Potato Kugel	30.00	<i>55.</i> 00
Poppers	95.00	225.00	Pulles Brisket	100.00	250.00
Wings	55.00	135.00	White Rice	35.00	80.00





## CORPORATE

### /. THE BUSINESS LUNCH

**\$20 pp** (min. 5 ppl)

Assorted Deli Sandwich Platters Cut in Half's, Stuffed with our Finest Turkey, Pastrami and Corned Beef. Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, and Sours Tray, Condiments & Paper Goods.

### 2. PRESIDENTIAL LUNCH

**\$30 pp** (min. 10 ppl increments of 5)

Fried Chicken and Grilled Chicken Platter, Assorted Cold Cut Platters, Caesar Salad, Cole Slaw, Potato Salad, Sour Trays. Bread Platter, Condiments, & Paper Goods

#### **3.** HERO PARTY

**\$210 pp** (Feeds 8 - 10 people)

Three Foot Hero, Piled High with Our Finest Meats, Lettuce, and Tomatoes. Cole Slaw, Potato Salad. Paper Goods & Condiments.

#### ADD ON'S

Assorted Soda & Water
Cookie Platter

\$2 pp

\$1 pp

#### POPULAR ADD ON'S

Hor Dourves, Fruit Platters, Cookie Platters, & Beverages